FVG-O Tour 2022 - 2" Prova
Data creazione: 2026/01/13 06:43:40

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 10/04/2022

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

APOLLONIO Daniele

DARDI Samuel

CIANCIO Filippo
D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina
CISEK Mario

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.

o N o 0o~ WDN P

pd
o

Nome

GIUDICI Gabriele

BRATUS Teo

CIANCIO Giovanni

KRAUS Caspar David Clemens Maria
RANUM Sondre Zakariassen
FERNANDEZ MIRANDA lan Abraham
IGBOABUCHI Okechukwu Anthony
SEGA SUMIAZ Teo

CIRANDA Giona

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

OLEOTTO Elia
RIVETTA Alessandro
RIVETTA Andrea
COLLODET Stefano
FICUR Maurizio
SERGAS Pietro
BONACCORSO Valerio
MARUSSIG Maurizio
FACCHIN Filippo
ULIANA Siro
LAROTELLA Roberto
ABDELBAKY lusef

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

DISSETTE Paolo
FERLUGA Matej
ROMANO Sebastian

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Tempo
00:21:08
00:26:06
00:31:10
00:47:41
01:04:49

Tempo
00:20:34
00:25:06
00:33:08
00:43:00
00:47:04
00:50:29
00:50:46
00:55:44
00:00:00

Tempo
00:41:03
00:41:35
00:47:03
00:47:40
00:49:03
00:49:31
01:00:10
01:00:22
01:07:38
01:22:25
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:41:05
00:41:37
00:42:34
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BALANZIN Camillo
CIANCIO Marcello
FOSCHIAN Andrea
MARGIORE Andrea
MOSOLO Fabrizio
SOSSI Enrico
GIUDICI Piero
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
SCHILLANI Giacomo
JERMAN Paolo
SOSSI Stefano
SYLVESTER Mark
GHERSI Giorgio
BORSATO Roberto
SIEGA Gianfranco
ZUGNO Luciano
CETOJEVIA} Alex
VASCOTTO Luca

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

00:44:39
00:45:30
00:49:53
00:50:33
00:56:19
00:56:54
00:58:00
00:58:04
00:59:17
01:03:12
01:04:16
01:09:32
01:14:19
01:20:40
01:22:06
01:23:56
01:00:20
00:00:00



