

# Classifica Definitiva

FVG-O Tour 2022 - 2^ Prova

Data: 10/04/2022

Data creazione: 2026/05/14 10:06:08

---

## Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	APOLLONIO Daniele	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:21:08
2	DARDI Samuel	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:26:06
3	CIANCIO Filippo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:10
4	D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:41
5	CISEK Mario	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:04:49

## Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIUDICI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:20:34
2	BRATUS Teo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:25:06
3	CIANCIO Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:33:08
4	KRAUS Caspar David Clemens Maria	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:43:00
5	RANUM Sondre Zakariassen	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:47:04
6	FERNANDEZ MIRANDA Ian Abraham	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:50:29
7	IGBOABUCHI Okechukwu Anthony	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:50:46
8	SEGA SUMIÄ† Teo	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:55:44
NP	CIRANDA Giona	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00

## Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	OLEOTTO Elia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:03
2	RIVETTA Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:35
3	RIVETTA Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:47:03
4	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:40
5	FICUR Maurizio	A.S.D. Gaja	00:49:03
6	SERGAS Pietro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:49:31
7	BONACCORSO Valerio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:00:10
8	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:00:22
9	FACCHIN Filippo	A.S.D. Gaja	01:07:38
10	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:22:25
NP	LAROTELLA Roberto	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	ABDELBAKY Iusef	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00

## Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DISSETTE Paolo	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:41:05
2	FERLUGA Matej	A.S.D. Gaja	00:41:37
3	ROMANO Sebastian	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:42:34

4	BALANZIN Camillo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:44:39
5	CIANCIO Marcello	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:30
6	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:49:53
7	MARGIORE Andrea	A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI	00:50:33
8	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:56:19
9	SOSSI Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:56:54
10	GIUDICI Piero	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:58:00
11	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:58:04
12	SCHILLANI Giacomo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:59:17
13	JERMAN Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:03:12
14	SOSSI Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:04:16
15	SYLVESTER Mark	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	01:09:32
16	GHERSI Giorgio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:14:19
17	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:20:40
18	SIEGA Gianfranco	A.S.D. Gaja	01:22:06
19	ZUGNO Luciano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:23:56
PM	CETOJEVIÄ Alex	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	01:00:20
RI	VASCOTTO Luca	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00